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DESIGN & DECOR 

TODD EvENTS 

(Registration, General Session Stage, Gifting Lounge & Gala) 

Todd Fiscus • todd@toddevents.com 

www.toddevents.com

FuRNITuRE RENTal 

(Registration, General Session Stage, Gala Lounge & Gala) 

SuITE 206 
Mary Gall • info@suite206.com 

www.suite206.com 

EvENT ENTERTaINmENT 

WEST COaST muSIC 
Jim Eppolito •  jim@westcoastmusic.com 

www.westcoastmusic.com

PROFESSIONal SOuND FOR ENTERTaINmENT 

DESIGN SOuND INC. 
Ryan Amen • ryan@designsoundinc.com 

www.designsoundinc.com

all EvENT lINEN  

la TavOla  
Emarie C. Van Galio • emarie@latavolalinen.com 

www.latavolalinen.com

CuSTOm STaGE & Gala DRaPING 

DazIaN CREaTIvE FabRIC ENvIRONmENTS 
Andrew Gruver • AGruver@dazian.com 

www.dazian.com

GRaPhIC DESIGN & ON-SITE ShOW DIRECTOR 

TRISha haY DESIGN 
Trisha Hay • trisha@trishahay.com 

www.trishahaydesign.com

EvENT bRaNDING, aCCESSORIES & bRaNDED GIFTING 

Concepted, Designed & Created by 

GIFTS FOR ThE GOOD lIFE 
Heather Arak-Kanofsky • akstudio@erols.com 

Susan Turnock • susan.arak@verizon.net 

www.giftsforthegoodlife.com

bRaNDED SPECIalTY PIECES 

aRaK KaNOFSKY STuDIOS 
Heather Arak-Kanofsky •  akstudio@erols.com 

Nathan Kanofsky • akstudio@erols.com 

www.arakkanofskystudios.com

EvENT CallIGRaPhY & haND lETTERING 

DEbORah NaDEl DESIGN 
Deborah Nadel • deborahnadel@optonline.net 

www.deborahnadel.com

lETTERPRESS & PRINTING 

TWO PaPERDOllS 
Vanessa Kreckel • vanessa@twopaperdolls.com 

www.twopaperdolls.com

PRESENTING SPONSOR + hOST hOTEl 

mONTEluCIa RESORT & SPa 

www.montelucia.com • www.facebook.com/Montelucia 

www.pinterest.com/Montelucia • Twitter & Instagram • @Montelucia  
Traci Mead, Director of Catering - TMead@montelucia.com

OvERall EvENT PaRTNERS



engage!13 :: montelucia www.montelucia.engage13.com

with great appreciation to the many partners who collaborated on this event!

TENTING & CORNICES 

Raj TENTS 
Dominic Mitchell • dominic@rajtents.com 

www.rajtents.com

auDIO vISual 

PSav FOR mONTEluCIa RESORT & SPa 
Ben Parker • bparker@PSAV.com 

www.PSAV.com

OFFICIal PhOTOGRaPhERS 

ElaN aRTISTS 
Josh Friedman • josh@elanartists.com 

www.elanartists.com 

 

ChEllISE mIChaEl 

www.chellisemichaelphotography.com 

 

SCOTT ClaRK PhOTOGRaPhY 

www.scottclarkphoto.com

OFFICIal vIDEOGRaPhER ::  

SamE DaY EDITS & RECaP FIlm 

I DO FIlmS 
Lori Roche • lori@idofilms.com 

Matt Buckman • matt@idofilms.com 

www.idofilms.com

OFFICIal vIDEOGRaPhER ::  

SlO mO vIDEO bOOTh + EvENT hIGhlIGhT FIlm 

ElYSIum PRODuCTIONS 
Julie Hill • Julie@elysiumweddings.com 

www.elysiumweddings.com

aTTENDEE bOOK 

GuESTERlY 
Rachel Hofstetter • rachel@guesterly.com 

www.guesterly.com

TRaNSPORTaTION 

ubER 

www.uber.com

ENGaGE!13 WEbSITE 

FlOSITES 
Ross Tanner • ross@flosites.com 

www.flosites.com

PhOTO ShaRING 

CaPSulE 
Cyrus Farudi • c@trycapsule.com 

www.trycapsule.com

haIR & maKEuP STYlISTS 

ShaWN lEECh • shawnleech@aol.com  

www.rainsalon.com

TaRa DOWbuRD • tara@makeuptherapy.com 

www.MakeupTherapy.com

jOYa SPa aT mONTEluCIa 

www.joyaspa.com

SPEaKER & TEam TRavEl  

ThE TRavEl SIblINGS 
Harlan DeBell & Kara BeBell   

harland@tzell.com • karab@tzell.com 

www.thetravelsiblings.com
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REGISTRaTION 

 

REGISTRaTION DESIGN & DECOR 

TODD EvENTS 

www.toddevents.com

REGISTRaTION FuRNITuRE  

SuITE 206 

www.suite206.com

REGISTRaTION FlORal 

buTTERFlY PETalS    
Amanda Johnson • info@butterflypetals.com 

www.butterflypetals.com

haND PaINTED ITINERaRIES  

mOmENTal DESIGNS 
Kristy Rice • kristyrice@momentaldesigns.com 

www.momentaldesigns.com

DRaPING 

DazIaN CREaTIvE FabRIC ENvIRONmENTS 

www.dazian.com

CORNICE 

Raj TENTS 

www.rajtents.com

OPENING SESSIONS 

 

STaGE DRaPING 

DazIaN CREaTIvE FabRIC ENvIRONmENTS 

www.dazian.com

OPENING SESSION SEaTING 

KOOl. PaRTY RENTalS & IllumINaTED DECOR 
Jack Weiner • jack@koolpartyrentals.com 

www.koolpartyrentals.com

OPENING SESSION STaGE FlORal 

aNGElIC GROvE 
Angela Karp • angela@angelicgrove.com 

www.angelicgrove.com

OPENING SESSION STaGE FuRNITuRE 

hIRE ElEGaNCE 
Stuart Simble • stuart@hire-elegance.com 

www.hire-elegance.com

WINE & ChEESE bREaK  
 

FlORal 

aNGElIC GROvE 

www.angelicgrove.com

lINEN 

la TavOla 

www.latavola.com

WElCOmE PaRTY :: KaSbah POOl + PaTIO

DESIGN & DéCOR 

ENCORE CREaTIvE 
Samantha Fitzgerald • info@encorecreative.com 

www.encorecreative.com

ENTERTaINmENT 

WEST COaST muSIC 

www.westcoastmusic.com

SOuND 

DESIGN SOuND INC. 

www.designsoundinc.com

lINEN 

la TavOla FINE lINEN 

www.latavolalinen.com

RENTal ChaIRS 

ClaSSIC PaRTY RENTal 

www.classicpartyrental.com

EvENT aCCESSORIES 

GIFTS FOR ThE GOOD lIFE 

www.giftsforthegoodlife.com

PaRTNERS bY EvENT
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SlO mO vIDEO bOOTh 

ElYSIum PRODuCTIONS 

www.elysiumweddings.com

DaY TWO bREaKFaST 

 

FlORal 

ThE FlOWER STuDIO 
Christine Siegel    

www.flowerstudioaz.com

lINEN 

la TavOla FINE lINEN 

www.latavolalinen.com

luCITE FlEx ChaIRS 

KOOl. PaRTY RENTalS  

www.koolpartyrentals.com

DaY TWO GENERal SESSION 

alhambRa ballROOm 

STaGE DESIGN & DECOR 

TODD EvENTS  

www.toddevents.com 

 

STaGE FuRNITuRE & SCREENS 

SuITE 206 

www.suite206.com

mIlaNO ITalIaN ChaIRS & STOOlS 

hIRE ElEGaNCE 

www.hire-elegance.com

GENERal SESSION FlORal 

lux FlORIST 
Katie Easley • katie@luxweddingflorist.com 

www.luxweddingflorist.com

STaGE + SCREEN DRaPING 

DazIaN CREaTIvE FabRIC ENvIRONmENTS 

www.dazian.com

CuSTOm lINEN TablE RuNNERS 

la TavOla FINE lINEN 

www.latavola.com

auDIO vISual PRODuCTION & lIGhTING 

PSav 

www.psav.com

hEllO INSPIRaTION & ORGaNIzaTION GIFTS 

Created by GIFTS FOR ThE GOOD lIFE 

www.giftsforthegoodlife.com

CuSTOm PRESENTaTION bOxES 

TaYlOR’D FavORS 

www.taylordfavors.com

DaY TWO luNChEON 

valENCIa laWN

TENTING 

Raj TENTS 
www.rajtents.com

haNDPaINTED mENuS & KEEPSaKE GIFT 

mOmENTal DESIGNS 
Kristy Rice • kristyrice@momentaldesigns.com 

www.momentaldesigns.com

lINEN 

la TavOla FINE lINEN 

www.latavola.com

FlORal 

TablE TOPS ETC. 

www.tabletopsetc.net

FRuITWOOD ChaIRS 

EvENT RENTS 

www.eventrents.com
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DaY TWO am & Pm bREaKS 

 

FlORal & STYlING 

TablE TOPS ETC. 
Melissa Lewis • melissa@tabletopsetc.net  

www.tabletopsetc.net

lINEN 

la TavOla FINE lINEN 

www.latavolalinen.com

luCITE FlEx ChaIRS 

KOOl. PaRTY RENTalS 

www.koolpartyrentals.com

SPECIal GIFTING 
 

ThE bIRThDaY PaRTY PROjECT 

Paige Chenault 

www.thebirthdaypartyproject.org

GOOD GRaCIOuS CONFECTIONS 

Traci Chandler • goodgraciousconfections@gmail.com 

www.goodgraciousconfections.com

ChECKERbOaRD 

Micah Chase 

www.checkernet.com

PERFECT CIRClE jEWElRY INSuRaNCE 

www.perfectcircleinsurance.com

INSPIRED CElEbRaTIONS bOOK 

Ngoc Nguyen Lay & Caroline Tran 

www.inspiredcelebrationsbook.com 

DINE aROuND lOCaTIONS

lOCaTION :: CamEO 

 

CaTERING 

FabulOuS FOOD FINE CaTERING aND EvENTS 
Susan Cope • scope@fabulousfoodaz.com 

www.fabulousfood.net

FlORal 

FlORa bElla 
Rob Hudachek • florabella1@msn.com 

www.florabellaaz.com

lINEN, ChaIRS & RENTalS 

EvENT RENTS 

www.eventrents.com

mENuS aT CamEO 

vEE CREaTIvE 
Victoria York • www.veecreative@yahoo.com 

www.veecreativeaz.com

lOCaTION :: RESTORaTION haRDWaRE 
(within the Eddie Zaratsian Floral Boutique) 

www.restorationhardware.com 

www.eddiezaratsian.com

CaTERING 

FabulOuS FOOD FINE CaTERING aND EvENTS 

www.fabulousfood.net

 

lOCaTION :: mONTEluCIa-CamElbaCK vIlla 

www.montelucia.com

FlORal  

buTTERFlY PETalS 

www.butterflypetals.com

lINEN  

la TavOla 

www.latavola.com

FRuITWOOD ChaIRS  

ClaSSIC PaRTY RENTalS 

www.classicpartyrentals.com
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DESSERT PaRTY 

 

FlORal  

buTTERFlY PETalS 

www.butterflypetals.com

ENTERTaINmENT 

WEST COaST muSIC 

www.westcoastmusic.com

SOuND 

DESIGN SOuND INC. 

www.designsoundinc.com

lINEN 

la TavOla  

www.latavola.com

SPaRKlING WINE 

xxIv CaRaT 

DaY ThREE bREaKFaST

TENTING 

Raj TENTS 

www.rajtents.com

FlORal 

blumE EvENTS 
Kristen Mandly • kristen@idoaz.com 

www.idoaz.com

WIlD ChIlD FlORal DESIGN 
Patricia Poto Eastwood • wildchildfd@cox.net 

www.wildchildfloraldesign.com

lINEN 

la TavOla 

www.latavolalinen.com

FRuITWOOD ChaIRS 

EvENT RENTS 

www.eventrents.com

DaY ThREE am bREaK 

 

DéCOR bY mINTED. 
Nordic Joy Collection 

Natasha Lawler • natasha@minted.com 

www.minted.com

mINTED. STYlING bY ThE TOm KaT STuDIO 
Kim Stoegbauer • kim@thetomkatstudio.com 

www.thetomkatstudio.com

luCITE FlEx ChaIRS 

KOOl. PaRTY RENTalS 

www.koolpartyrentals.com

lINEN 

la TavOla 

www.latavola.com

GRab & GO luNCh 

 

GRab & GO luNCh bOx 

Designed by GIFTS FOR ThE GOOD lIFE 

www.giftsforthegoodlife.com

GIFTING lOuNGE PaRTNERS 

 

mINTED. 

www.minted.com

vERa WaNG 

www.verawang.com

KENDRa SCOTT jEWElRY 

www.kendrascott.com

TIEKS 

www.tieks.com

Plum PRETTY SuGaR 

www.plumprettysugar.com

ElENI’S 

www.elenis.com
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GIFTING lOuNGE DESIGN & DéCOR 

TODD EvENTS 

www.toddevents.com

FuRNITuRE 

STuDIO 206 

www.studio206.com

FlORal 

buTTERFlY PETalS 

www.butterflypetals.com

mINTED. TablE STYlING bY 

ThE TOm KaT STuDIO 

www.thetomkatstudio.com

mINTED. DESSERT TablE SWEETS 

INSPIRED SuGaR 

www.insiredsugarcakes.com

ThE STYlING SuITE 

ThE STYlISh bRIDE | ThE STYlISh DRESSER 

Julie Sabatino • Julie@thestylishdresser.com 

www.thestylishdresser.com

baDGlEY mISChKa 

www.badgleymischka.com

hauTE vaulT 

www.hautevault.com

TEjaNI 

www.tejani.com

mEREDITh maRKS 

www.meredithmarks.com

FRaNChI 

www.franchiaccessories.com

ERICKSON bEamON 

www.ericksonbeamon.com

ThOmaS laINE 

www.thomaslaine.com

Gala :: alhambRa FOYER & ballROOm

EvENT DESIGN, DéCOR & FlORal 

TODD EvENTS 
Todd Fiscus • Owner & Creative Director 

Kennedy • Creative Producer 

Angela Stone • Event Producer 

www.toddevents.com

CuSTOm FuRNITuRE 

STuDIO 206 

www.studio206.com

aRTISaN COCKTaIl & baR SERvICE 

ThE GRaND bEvY 
Josh Rosenthal • josh@thegrandbevy.com 

www.thegrandbevy.com

ENTERTaINmENT 

WEST COaST muSIC 
Jim Eppolito • jim@westcoastmusic.com 

www.westcoastmusic.com

SOuND 

DESIGN SOuND INC. 
Ryan Amen • ryan@designsoundinc.com 

www.designsoundinc.com

CuSTOm DaNCE FlOOR 

PlaTINum PRO, INC. 
Emily Smiley • emily@platinumpro.com 

www.platinumpro.com

CuSTOm ESCORT CaRDS, mENuS,  

ChaRGER PlaTE DESIGN 

aRaK KaNOFSKY STuDIOS 

www.akstudio.com

CallIGRaPhY 

DEbORah NaDEl 

www.deborahnadel.com

CuSTOm DRaPING & baCKDROPS 

DazIaN 

www.dazian.com
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TENTS & CORNICES 

Raj TENTS 

www.rajtents.com

lINEN 

la TavOla FINE lINEN 

www.latavola.com

hIGhlIGhT FIlm 

ElYSIum PRODuCTIONS 

www.elysiumweddings.com

PhOTO bOOTh 

ThE hIP bOOTh 
Sarah Hagerty • sarah@hagertyphotography.com 

www.thehipbooth.com

PhOTO bOOTh PROPS 

TODD EvENTS 

www.toddevents.com

auDIO vISual + lIGhTING 

PSav 

www.psav.com

bRazIlIaN SWEET TablE 

mIChElINE ETKIN

ChIvaRI ChaIRS 

EvENT RENTS 

www.eventrents.com

RESQWaTER 

www.resqwater.com

lOCal FlORal SuPPORT FOR TODD EvENTS 

maYESh WhOlESalE FlORal, INC.

Phoenix Manager, Amy Gebhardt • agebhardt@mayesh.com 

www.mayesh.com

TablETOPS ETC. 

www.tabletopsetc.net


